State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

CRAIGHEAD County

FULLNESS OF JOY MINISTRIES INC
4701 E NETTLETON AVE
JONESBORO, AR 724016550

LOYD CONSTRUCTION CO OF JONESB
2020 COUNTY ROAD 757
JONESBORO, AR 724050254

GEO TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS LLC
727 COUNTY ROAD 793
BROOKLAND, AR 724178743

ADAM C. WHITMIRE
1105 VINE ST
JONESBORO, AR 724013958

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/04/2024

12342707-WHW

05/31/2018
10/23/2018
69662816-WHW

01/06/2017
02/21/2017
12288709-WHW

04/25/2016
04/04/2017
59164845-WHW



