State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CRAIGHEAD County

FULLNESS OF JOY MINISTRIES INC	Date Served	03/04/2024
4701 E NETTLETON AVE	Date Closed	
JONESBORO, AR 724016550	Account ID	12342707-WHW
LOYD CONSTRUCTION CO OF JONESB	Date Served	05/31/2018
2020 COUNTY ROAD 757	Date Closed	10/23/2018
JONESBORO, AR 724050254	Account ID	69662816-WHW
GEO TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS LLC	Date Served	01/06/2017
727 COUNTY ROAD 793	Date Closed	02/21/2017
BROOKLAND, AR 724178743	Account ID	12288709-WHW
ADAM C. WHITMIRE	Date Served	04/25/2016
1105 VINE ST	Date Closed	04/04/2017
JONESBORO, AR 724013958	Account ID	59164845-WHW